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Day Date Rodriguez Vacaville  Vanden  Wood  Wood 

Thur Sept 2 Bye Vanden @ Vacaville  Bye   

Tue Sept 7 @ Wood Bye Bye Rodriguez   

Thur Sept.9 Vacaville @Rodriguez @Wood Vanden   

Tue Sept 14 @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville   

Thur Sept 16 Wood Vanden @Vacaville @Rodriguez   

Tue Sept 21 MEL Tournament #1 Location TBD  

Thur Sept 23 @Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @Vanden   

Tues Sept 28 Vanden @Wood @Rodriguez Vacaville   

Thur Sept 30 @Wood Vanden @Vacaville Rodriguez   

Tue Oct 5 Vacaville @Rodriguez Wood @Vanden   

Thur Oct 7 @Vanden Wood Rodriguez @Vacaville   

Tues  Oct 12 MEL Tournament #2 Location TBD 

Mon  Oct 25 Sectional Divisional/ TBD MEL Hosts 

Mon Nov 1 Masters Tournament TBD 

 


